
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

14B 

19 

12 

41 

77 

22A 

13A 

89 

22 

4 

26 

71 

24B 

11 

24 

Name 

Ron Malec 

Dick Howe 

Marc Sharinn 

John Cloud 

Lauren Fix 

Alan Davison 

David Seuss 

Ken D'Arcy 

Steven Davison 

Ray Zisa 

Rick Ortman 

Bob Tyo 

Bennie Bish 

Jon Miller 

Bruce Raymond 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

12MP2 

12MP2 

10SC2 

10GT4 

12MP2 

10GT2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

8 

3 

1 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:49.922 

1:49.411 

1:59.598 

2:00.423 

2:01.152 

2:01.835 

2:02.300 

2:05.290 

2:01.218 

2:09.817 

2:14.354 

2:15.058 

2:27.653 

2:11.869 

Year 

1995 

1989 

2003 

2013 

2000 

2000 

2004 

2008 

2008 

1990 

1988 

1983 

1995 

1989 

1985 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Jaguar XKR 

Panoz GTS 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

BMW E92 M3 

Aston Martin N24 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Engine 

358cid 

358cid 

350cid 

377cid 

358cid 

427cid 

3600cc 

4600cc 

4700cc 

350cid 

350cid 

355cid 

390cid 

350cid 

350cid 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Mendon VT 

Wantagh NY 

Naples FL 

Williamsville NY 

Springdale AR 

Charlestown MA 

Austin TX 

Arlington VA 

Kensington CT 

Kokomo IN 

Livonia NY 

Whitney Point NY 

Cibolo TX 

Plainfield IN 
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Margin of Victory 

4.968 

Avg. Speed 

107.406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.411 

Best Speed 

111.872 

Best Lap by 

19 - Dick Howe 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 10 & 12a 

Group 10 & 12a Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:57:12 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2018 02:55 PM 


